Welcome!

SANOG 9 IP Services
Colombo, Sri Lanka
January 14-18, 2007

Instructors:

Hervey Allen
Devdas Bhagat
Champika Wijayatunga



Schedule

e Timetable
- 9:00-10:30

10:30-
11:00-]

13:00-]
14:00-

11:00 break
13:00
14:00 lunch
15:30

16:00-

730+




Goal

* Objectives for the week

- Learn your way around Unix/FreeBSD
 Let you concentrate on the following, not the OS

- Security and the cryptography behind it
- DNS
- DNSSEC

— Spam solutions
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